Misterskap G3-GE
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Thomas Brathen
Magnus Nesse Bjerke
Ase-Marit Myrvang
Elin Ahlin

Oscar Morfeldt
Henry Hakansson
Henrik Olsson
Christel Hedstrom
Odd-Arne Tangen
Liam Bernhardsson
Lars Guldbrandsen
Berit Olsson

Alvin Jonasson
Stefan Lundgren
Goran Ahlin

Torkel Strom
Kristian Martinsen
Johan Ekstam
Hans Arnkvist
Sven Féldt

Clas Bernhardsson
Joakim Arnkvist

Ole-Kasper Martinsen

Tim Knoblauch
Nils Nilssen

Rune Solberg
Jan-Rune Martinsen
Bo Knoblauch

Resultat Grinsfejden 300m 2023

Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Bilgviken

Eda Skg

Eda Skg

Oved Ostraby
Angelholm SKF
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Monsteras SKF
Eidskog

Oved Ostraby

Eda Skg

Nedre Ullerud
Bélgviken

Eidskog

Fet SKL

12

Griasmark SKF
Storfors

Monsteras SKF
Gréasmark SKF

Fet SKL

Misterskao G2-G55

12

Romskog
Kongsvinger
Fet SKL
Karlstad-Ulvsby

50 45 48 99 98
50 45 49 99 96
47 44 48 99 94
48 45 48 93 96
50 38 47 97 90
49 42 44 93 92
49 39 44 94 93
48 42 46 95 88
46 42 429591
4839479091
49 37 47 96 85
47424491 89
49 39 44 96 85
47 40 45 94 83
49 38 39 95 87
4538 44 96 83
46 42 42 88 87
41 38 48 86 89
48393697 82
46 32 40 88 84
473041 90 82
49 32 40 84 67
46 30 42 71 76

48 44 48 90 93
48 42499391
49 44 46 89 92
4742479192
4740 5093 86

340
339
332
330
322
320
319
319
316
315
314
313
313
309
308
306
305
302
302
290
290
272
265

323
323
320
319
316

11*
6*
vk
6*
vk
Q%
vk
7%
ok
4%
vk
9%
5%
3%
6%

0*
1*
2*
1*
1*
3*
1*

6*
6*
2*
5*
3*
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Jan-Ola Olsson Oved Ostraby

Jan-Erik Faldt Storfors
Lars Axelsson Eda Skg
Kennet Haugen Romskog

48 38 46 94 88
47404891 86
44 41 47 89 64
4542377359

Masterskap G13-G65

Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg G 13-15
Ida Granvold Kongsvinger Gl
Oivind Jorgensen Rémskog Gl
Hanna Lundh Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf G 13-15

Resultat Klassvis

Klass G 13-15-Grundomging

N =

N =

O N N W A~ W N =

Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg
Hanna Lundh Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf

47 50 48 95 97
454146 90 85
45 43 43 84 89
46 46 40 78 82

G 13-15 475048 95
G 13-15 46 46 40 78

Klass G 1-Grundomging

Ida Granvold Kongsvinger Gl

Oivind Jérgensen Romskog Gl

4541 46 90
454343 84

Klass G 55-Grundomgang

Nils Nilssen Romskog

Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby
Tim Knoblauch 12

Rune Solberg Kongsvinger
Jan-Rune Martinsen Fet SKL
Jan-Ola Olsson Oved Ostraby
Jan-Erik Faldt Storfors

Lars Axelsson Eda Skg

Klass Kik-Grundomgang

Johan Jern Angelholm SKF Kik

G55 48424993
G55 47405093
G55 48444890
G55 49444689
G55 47424791
G55 48384694
G55 47404891
G55 44414789
49 50 47 96

314
312
285
256

337
307
304
292

240
210

222
215

232
230
230
228
227
226
226
221

242

1%*
2*
3*
1*

8*
5*
1*
1*

6*
1*

5*
1*

4%*
3*
4%*
2*
4%*
0*
2%k
3*

5*
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Kennet Haugen

Oscar Morfeldt

Alvin Jonasson

Liam Bernhardsson
Kristian Martinsen
Johan Ekstam
Ole-Kasper Martinsen

Christel Hedstrom
Stefan Lundgren
Odd-Arne Tangen
Torkel Strom
Hans Arnkvist
Clas Bernhardsson
Sven Fildt

Joakim Arnkvist

Magnus Nesse Bjerke
Thomas Brithen
Ase-Marit Myrvang
Elin Ahlin

Lars Guldbrandsen
Henry Hakansson
Henrik Olsson

Berit Olsson

Goran Ahlin

Klass G 2-Grundomging

Romskog

G2

45423773

Klass G 3-Grundomging

Eda Skg

Eda Skg
Monsteras SKF
Fet SKL

12

Fet SKL

G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

50384797
49 39 44 96
48 3947 90
46 42 42 88
41 38 48 86
46304271

Klass G 4-Grundomgang

Angelholm SKF
Nedre Ullerud
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Eidskog

Grasmark SKF
Monsteras SKF
Storfors

Grasmark SKF

G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4

48 42 46 95
4740 45 94
46 42 42 95
45 38 44 96
483936 97
47304190
46 32 40 88
49 32 40 84

Klass G Elit-Grundomgang

Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Hoéland-Bjorkelangen
Bilgviken

Eidskog

Eda Skg

Oved Ostraby

Oved Ostraby
Bilgviken

G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit
G Elit

5045 49 99
50454899
47 44 48 99
48 45 48 93
49 37 47 96
49 42 44 93
49 39 44 94
4742 4491
49 3839 95

197

232
228
224
218
213
189

231
226
225
223
220
208
206
205

243
242
238
234
229
228
226
224
221

1*

7*
5*
2*
0*
0*
0*

6*
3*
1%*
5*
2%k
1*
O*
3*

5*
9*
6*
2*
5*
7*
5*
1*
4%*
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